
RESULT - RACE 2

ALLCOMERS 2 - up to 600cc

SUPPORTED BY

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineCl

1 17 James FORD 10 1:04.0910:57.01 9 84.2682.19Honda RS 250LW

2 86 Richard SAVILLE 10 1:06.4011:17.51 8 81.3379.7020.50Kawasaki ER 650MT

3 21 Mark BRAILSFORD 10 1:07.4111:26.28 8 80.1178.6929.27Honda CB 500CB

4 5 Gillian MCGAW 10 1:07.9511:37.80 5 79.4777.3940.79Kawasaki ZXR 400LW

5 77 Liam CLEMENTS 10 1:09.7611:56.07 10 77.4175.4159.06Honda CB 500CB

6 9 Mike GITTINGS 9 1:12.1611:07.61 8 74.8372.801 LapSuzuki SV650MT

7 200 Steve BROWN 9 1:13.7911:18.90 8 73.1871.591 LapHonda CB 500CB

8 166 McAuley LONGMORE 9 1:15.7111:45.36 9 71.3268.901 LapKawasaki 400LW

Fastest Lap

James FORD 1:04.09 917 Honda RS 250 84.26LW

Richard SAVILLE 1:06.40 886 Kawasaki ER 650 81.33MT

Mark BRAILSFORD 1:07.41 821 Honda CB 500 80.11CB

Start Time : 12:00

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

07 Apr 19 12:15

Ken Cooper
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Race Qualifying Speed (LW) 76.03 mph

Race Qualifying Speed (CB) 72.78 mph

Race Qualifying Speed (MT) 73.73 mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 2

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

HONDA CB500

SUPPORTED BY

1 21 Mark BRAILSFORD 10 1:07.4111:26.28 8 80.1178.69Honda CB 500CB

2 77 Liam CLEMENTS 10 1:09.7611:56.07 10 77.4175.41Honda CB 500CB

3 200 Steve BROWN 9 1:13.7911:18.90 8 73.1871.59Honda CB 500CB

Fastest Lap

Mark BRAILSFORD 1:07.41 821 Honda CB 500 80.11CB

Start Time : 12:00

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper

72.78Race Qualifying Speed - mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 2

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

LIGHTWEIGHTS

SUPPORTED BY

1 17 James FORD 10 1:04.0910:57.01 9 84.2682.19Honda RS 250LW

2 5 Gillian MCGAW 10 1:07.9511:37.80 5 79.4777.39Kawasaki ZXR 400LW

3 166 McAuley LONGMORE 9 1:15.7111:45.36 9 71.3268.90Kawasaki 400LW

Fastest Lap

James FORD 1:04.09 917 Honda RS 250 84.26LW

Start Time : 12:00

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper

76.03Race Qualifying Speed - mph



CLASS RESULT - RACE 2

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

MINI SOUND OF THUNDER

SUPPORTED BY

1 86 Richard SAVILLE 10 1:06.4011:17.51 8 81.3379.70Kawasaki ER 650MT

2 9 Mike GITTINGS 9 1:12.1611:07.61 8 74.8372.80Suzuki SV650MT

Fastest Lap

Richard SAVILLE 1:06.40 886 Kawasaki ER 650 81.33MT

Start Time : 12:00

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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Ken Cooper

73.73Race Qualifying Speed - mph



ALLCOMERS 2 - up to 600cc

LAP TIMES - RACE 2

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gillian MCGAW

1 1:11.56 1:08.78 1:08.51 1:08.83 1:07.95 1:08.40 1:08.29 1:08.38 1:09.67 1:09.88

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike GITTINGS

1 1:13.34 1:12.67 1:12.80 1:13.21 1:13.58 1:13.27 1:12.94 1:12.16 1:16.75

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James FORD

1 1:05.72 1:04.76 1:04.91 1:04.63 1:04.85 1:05.48 1:04.78 1:06.10 1:04.09 1:05.40

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BRAILSFORD

1 1:10.03 1:08.45 1:07.92 1:07.88 1:07.65 1:07.53 1:07.48 1:07.41 1:07.57 1:07.78

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Liam CLEMENTS

1 1:13.69 1:11.37 1:10.71 1:10.66 1:10.73 1:10.83 1:10.75 1:10.27 1:09.85 1:09.76

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard SAVILLE

1 1:07.52 1:07.26 1:07.15 1:07.10 1:06.82 1:06.70 1:08.31 1:06.40 1:07.23 1:06.91

166

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

McAuley LONGMORE

1 1:20.80 1:18.55 1:18.19 1:17.56 1:17.09 1:17.21 1:16.58 1:16.03 1:15.71

200

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steve BROWN

1 1:15.41 1:14.84 1:15.41 1:14.69 1:14.85 1:14.82 1:13.84 1:13.79 1:14.16
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart ALLCOMERS 2 - up to 600cc - RACE 2

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

17 1:12.01 17 2:16.77 17 3:21.68 17 4:26.31 17 5:31.16 17 6:36.64 17 7:41.42 17 8:47.52 17 9:51.61 17 10:57.01

86 1:13.63 86 2:20.89 86 3:28.04 86 4:35.14 86 5:41.96 166 6:39.83 *1 86 7:56.97 200 8:50.95 *1 200 10:04.74 *1 9 11:07.61 *1

21 1:16.61 21 2:25.06 21 3:32.98 21 4:40.86 21 5:48.51 86 6:48.66 166 7:57.04 *1 86 9:03.37 86 10:10.60 86 11:17.51

5 1:19.11 5 2:27.89 5 3:36.40 5 4:45.23 5 5:53.18 21 6:56.04 21 8:03.52 21 9:10.93 21 10:18.50 200 11:18.90 *1

9 1:20.23 77 2:32.51 77 3:43.22 77 4:53.88 77 6:04.61 5 7:01.58 5 8:09.87 166 9:13.62 *1 5 10:27.92 21 11:26.28

77 1:21.14 9 2:32.90 9 3:45.70 9 4:58.91 9 6:12.49 77 7:15.44 77 8:26.19 5 9:18.25 166 10:29.65 *1 5 11:37.80

200 1:22.50 200 2:37.34 200 3:52.75 200 5:07.44 200 6:22.29 9 7:25.76 9 8:38.70 77 9:36.46 77 10:46.31 166 11:45.36 *1

166 1:28.44 166 2:46.99 166 4:05.18 166 5:22.74 200 7:37.11 9 9:50.86 77 11:56.07
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